(3,248sq m) on a site of 3.87 acres (1.552 ha).

Freehold

6.75 years unexpired to Matalan Retail Ltd.

Much improved covenant strength with drastically 
reduced debt and improved liquid cash position.

Passing rent of £349,600 pa, a low rent of £10psf.

Seeking offers of £3,433,000 (Three Million, Four 
Hundred and Thirty-Three Thousand Pounds) for our 
clients freehold interest, subject to contract and exclusive 
of VAT. A purchase at this price would show a net initial 
yield of 9.5% assuming standard Purchaser’s Costs of 7.15%.

LOCATION 1

The property is located in Swansea, the thriving

[...]

person in their employ has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to the property.

24 Windsor Place, Cardiff, CF10 3BY  www.powell-lloyd.co.uk

DANIEL EVANS
+44 (0)2920 098844 
+44 (0)7855 245 527

dle@powell-lloyd.co.uk

JAMES SANDERS
+44 (0)2920 43 28 88 
+44 (0)7967 203 595

jps@powell-lloyd.co.uk

PROPOSAL
Seeking offers of £3,433,000 (Three Million, Four Hundred  and Thirty-Three Thousand Pounds)
for our clients freehold interest, subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this price 
would show a net initial yield of 9.5% assuming standard Purchaser’s Costs of 7.15%.